
RC 250 R 2014 <2014><EU><F8199N0>
TANK, SEAT

14107

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 R3307013000 FUEL TANK PRIMED 1.00

2 0019050201 COUNTERSUNK SCREW ISA25 M5X20 5.00

3 B3307908044 FUEL CAP CPL. 1.00

5 M3207009000 O-RING 44,45X3,53 VITON 1.00

6 B3307014002 FUEL CAP GASKET 1.00

8 58336020190 VACUUM CONECTION M6/3MM '97 SECONDARY AIR
SYSTEM

1.00

9 B3307027000 TANK MOUNT RUBBER 3.00

10 B3307014000 TANK MOUNT COLLAR BUSH 3.00

11 0025060256 HH collar screw M6x25 TX30 2.00

12 78007019000 VALVE F. TANK BREATHING 09 2.00

13 76007013090 CLAMP OETIKER 8.6MM 1.00

14 B3307090050 VENTILATION HOSE 415MM 1.00

15 76307029000 ANGLE PIECE 1.00

16 B3335090050 VENTILATION HOSE 160MM 1.00



18 B3307090060 VENTILATION HOSE 280MM 1.00

19 B3335090070 VENTILATION HOSE 220MM 1.00

20 B3307090000 EXPANSION TANK 250CC 1.00

21 B3307090010 MOUNTING BASE 2.00

22 B3307001000 TAIL FACTORY SPEC. 700GR. 1.00

24 0025060166 HH collar screw M6x16 TX30 4.00

25 B3307003000 SEAT 1.00

26 0019050201 COUNTERSUNK SCREW ISA25 M5X20 4.00

27 60008008050 blind plug nut M5 WN16A 4.00

28 R3307001000 TAIL FRONT PART 0.00

29 R3307001050 TAIL REAR PART 300 GR. 0.00

30 B3308005000 FAIRING WASHER 4.00

31 B3307099000 PLASTIC SOCKET SELF-ADHESIVE 2.00

32 0025060306 HH collar screw M6x30 TX30 1.00

33 SB907013050 FUEL TANK FOAM 4.00

34 0738060201 FLAT HEAD SCREW ISO7380 M6X20 4.00


